
38 c m

106 cm

49 cm

102 cm

5554 ccmm

107 cm

34 cm

91 cm
29 cm

Pijamas cortos
Modelos 080, 2080 y 3080

43 cm

112 cm

53 cm

105 cm

64 cm

113 cm

37 cm
100 cm

30 cm

34 cm
 

33 cm

Medidas pijamas

Talla S

Talla L
39cm

Talla M

Talla XL

33cm



39 cm

153 cm

54 cm

150 cm

4591 ccmm

145 cm

60 cm

64 cm

Pijamas largos
Modelos 081, 1081, 2081 y 3081

64 cm

155 cm

52 cm

149 cm

37 cm

152 cm
62 cm

44 cm

158 cm
68 cm

34 cm
150 cm

Medidas pijamas

Talla S

Talla L

Talla M

Talla XL


